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FRIDAY 15 MAY:       17 – 20 arrival and control documents – 21,30 technical meeting 

SATURDAY 16 MAY:   8,15 / 9.00 warm up 9,10 opening ceremony 9,20  50 AP – 800 SF   

                   14,30 / 15.00  warm up 15,10: 50 BF – 200 SF – 100 IM 

SUNDAY 17 MAY:        8,15  / 9.00  warm up  9,10: 100 BF – 100 SF – 400 SF           

   14,30 / 15,00  warm up 15,10: 50 SF – 200 BF – 4X100 SF – closing ceremony 



 

C.M.A.S.

Club athl. races relays
1 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 4 12 0
2 ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 3 9 0
3 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 6 18 0
4 ASD N.S MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 6 17 0
5 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 6 18 1
6 DAEJOEN SPORTS - KOREA 1 3 0
7 ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 9 27 1
8 FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 12 36 2
9 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 4 12
10 GS FFOO ROME - ITALY 1 3
11 KPA DRAVA VARAZDIN - CROATIA 1 3
12 KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 5 15
13 KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 6 18
14 KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 2 6
15 KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 10 26 1
16 KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 14 42 1
17 KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 3 9
18 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 10 30 2
19 LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 4 12
20 NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 4 12
21 NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 8 24 1
22 NPS VAREDO - ITALY 6 18
23 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 5 13
24 PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 5 15
25 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 25 69 4
26 RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 1 3
27 ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 4 12
28 RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 2 6
29 SC RIESA SEKT. FINSWIMMING  - GERMANY 1 3
30 SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 6 18 1
31 SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 3 9
32 SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 26 72 4
33 TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 3 9
34 TORUŃCZYK TORUŃ - POLAND 1 2
35 TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES - FRANCE 1 3
36 TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 6 18
37 UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 6 18 1
38 USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 10 30 2
39 ZERO9 ROMA - ITALY 1 3

TOT TOT TOT
231 673 21

Mt 50 APNOEA GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT POINTS
1 CZEF00NAP008330 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.17,02 0.17,69 50
2 RUSF01NAP010926 NAUMOVA ALEXANDRA 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50AP 0.17,15 0.17,75
3 ITAF00NAP011588 FANTON NOEMI 2000 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,95 0.18,34 42
4 COLF00NAP009556 MARIA CLARA LOPERA 1999 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 50AP 0.18,56 0.18,76 39
5 CZEF00NAP010943 KOLARIKOVA' LUCIE 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.18,94 0.19,06 36

CMAS WORLD CUP

LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 15-16-17/05/2015

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ED ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE



6 SVKF00NAP010874 GABALOVA NINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.19,37 0.19,53 33
7 FRA/F00 10997 FERMENT MANON 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50AP 0.18,95 0.19,80
8 CZEF00NAP010946 POLISENSKA PETRA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.20,09 0.19,96 27
9 CZEF00NAP009985 POLÁKOVÁ KRISTÝNA 1999 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.20,02 0.19,98 24

10 CZEF00NAP011015 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.20,32 0.20,31 22
11 CZEF00NAP010942 TROLLEROVA' ELISKA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50AP 0:20,32 0.20,57 20
11 FRA/F00 10914 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50AP 0.19,75 0.20,57
13 ITAF00NAP011647 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50AP 0.20,07 0.20,68 16
14 SVKF00NAP010938 BERTOKOVA BERNADETTA 1998 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.20,06 0.20,79 14
15 ITAF00NAP011714 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.20,88 0.21,13 12
16 OK LABEID ZOUARI SIWAR 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 50AP 0.19,78 0.21,25
17 ITAF00NAP011646 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50AP 0.20,09 0.22,13 8
18 CZEF00NAP011022 KNEIFELOVA ADELA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.22,18 0.22,37 7
19 SVKF00NAP010934 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.21,22 0.22,91 6
20 CZE/F00NAP10925 LICKOVA TEREZA 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 50AP 0.22,33 0.23,21 5
21 ITAF00NAP011715 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.23,00 0.23,45 4

Mt 50 APNOEA BOYS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 FRAF00NAP 010877 MEYER HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.15,57 0.15,85 50
2 ITAF00NAP011595 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.16,13 0.15,90 46
3  CZEF00NAP010913 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.16,39 0.16,23 42
4 ITAF00NAP011580 DI LAURA ALESSANDRO 1998 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 50AP 0.16,30 0.16,33 39
5 CZEF00NAP010002 PODHOMY' PETR 1998 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.15,74 0.16,49 36
6 SVKF00NAP008312 SKACANYO FILIP 1998 JUN KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.17,12 0.16,75 33
7  CZEF00NAP011018 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.16,85 0.16,78 30
8 CROF00NAP011229 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 50AP 0.16,41 0.16,81 27
9 GERF00NAP010878 GOLENIA ROBERT 2000 JUN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.17,69 0.17,65 24

10 FRA/F00 11088 ANDREI THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50AP 0.17,50 0.17,76
11 CZEF00NAP011007 BOROVICKA JAN 1998 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.17,34 0.18,00 20
12 ITAF00NAP011392 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,38 0.18,15 18
13 OK KELEMEN RENE 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAZDIN - CROATIA 50AP 0.21,75 0.19,03 16
14 ITAF00NAP011644 MELOTTI MATTIA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50AP 0.20,00 0.19,28 14
15 FRA/F00 11116 REVERBEL GABIN 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50AP 0.17,75 0.19,45
16 SVKF00NAP010937 CASTVEN LUKAS 2001 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.17,99 0.19,46 10
17 CZEF00NAP011003 VASICEK RENE 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 50AP 0.18,83 0.19,88 8
18 ITAF00NAP011329 BARDOCCI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.22,00 0.20,98 7

SVKF00NAP010933 DURCO MAREK 2000 JUN KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.20,94 DNS
SVKF00NAP010936 KONCEK MIKULAS 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.17,90 DNS

Mt 50 APNOEA WOMEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 FRAF00NAP 010895 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.17,25 0.17,81 50
2 ITAF00NAP011455 FRESTA GIORGIA 1998 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 50AP 0.19,39 0.18,94 46
3 ITAF00NAP007037 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50AP 0.18,39 0.18,96 42
4 ITAF00NAP011609 KUHNREICH DANIELA 1995 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,96 0.18,98 39
5 OK BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 50AP 0.19,12 0.19,42
6 CZE/F00NAP1092 BAYEROVA BARBORA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 50AP 0.19,43 0.19,55 33
7 CZEF00NAP011009 POLISENSKA BEATA 1995 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.19,60 0.19,69 30
8 SVKF00NAP010645 LAZAROVA MARTINA NELA 1992 SEN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.19,38 0.19,71 27
9 BELF00NAP011255 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50AP 0.17,78 0.19,91 24

10 GERF00NAP003618 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.19,60 0.20,10 22
11 FRAF00NAP 011080 HUBAUT OCEANE 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.18,60 0.20,57 20
12 ITAF00NAP011645 PESENTI ELENA ILARIA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50AP 0.20,68 0.21,00 18
13 ITAF00NAP000114 CAROSI GAIA 1989 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.19,00 0.21,11 16
 ITAF00NAP011656 MAURI PAOLA 1997 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50AP 0.22,10 DSQ

Mt 50 APNOEA MEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 FRAF00NAP 004921 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.14,65 0.14,79 50
2 ITA F00NAP005382 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 50AP 0.14,93 0.15,26 46



3 GERF00NAP006794 ZEUNER SIDNY 1996 SEN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50AP 0.15,47 0.15,34 42
4 ITAF00NAP005283 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.16,44 0.16,35 39
5 FRAF00NAP 010872 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 50AP 0.15,86 0.16,43 36
6 ITAF00NAP011638 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50AP 0.16,16 0.16,44 33
7 ITAF00NAP005317 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50AP 0.16,64 0.16,73 30
8 COLF00NAP009593 CARDONA DANIEL 1992 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 50AP 0.17,30 0.17,03 27
9 SVKF00NAP010875 KRSEK JOZEF 1997 SEN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50AP 0.17,15 0.17,04 24

10 CZEF00NAP010935 PELESKA MIROSLAV 1997 SEN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50AP 0.17,13 0.17,39 22
11 ITAF00NAP011604 MARCHELLI FILIPPO 1992 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 50AP 0.17,90 0.17,65 20
12 ITA F00NAP009925 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRIZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 50AP 0.18,00 0.18,03 18
13 ITAF00NAP011596 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50AP 0.19,00 0.18,42 16
14 SUIF00NAP7191 CORDONE DOMINIQUE 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 50AP 0.18,25 0.19,29 14
15 CZEF00NAP011034 ROZPRAVKA JAROSLAV 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 50AP 0.20,83 0.19,66 12
 POLF01NAP000215 SZURMIEJ MATEUSZ 1985 SEN TORUŃCZYK TORUŃ - POLAND 50AP 0.15,49 DNS

Mt 800 SURFACE GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP011657 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 7.41,15 7.33,85 50
2 SVKF00NAP008308 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 7.37,00 7.34,13 46
3 FRA/F00 10998 LOISEL NORA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 800SF 7.48,00 7.42,10
4 FRA/F00NAP011131 CORMERAIS MARION 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 800SF 7.56,00 7.42,63
5 ITAF00NAP011612 SIMONI ALESSIA 1998 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.56,50 7.51,24 36
6 CZEF00NAP010951 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 800SF 7.48,17 7.53,25 33
7 ITAF00NAP011610 MANDICH GIULIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.59,80 7.56,31 30
8 ITAF00NAP011325 MARESCA MATILDA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 800SF 7.48,78 8.02,44 27
9 ITAF00NAP011648 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 800SF 8.02,22 8.05,83 24

10 ITAF00NAP011601 SAVIOLI MELISSA 1998 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 800SF 8.03,50 8.17,63 22
11  CZEF00NAP011016 HORÁKOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2000 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 800SF 8.19,69 8.20,26 20
12 ITAF00NAP011712 STEFANINI MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 800SF 8.32,30 8.21,09 18
13 ITAF00NAP011600 TROCCA GRETA 2000 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 800SF 8.03,00 8.22,91 16
14 ITAF00NAP011652 PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 800SF 8.50,00 8.24,32 14
15 GERF00NAP010617 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN SC RIESA SEKT. FINSWIMMING  - GERMANY 800SF 8.16,38 8.28,72 12
16 SVKF00NAP010940 PETRIKOVICOVA  VERONIKA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.40,89 8.31,88 10
17 ITAF00NAP011598 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 800SF 8.21,41 8.33,55 8
18 ITAF00NAP011589 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 800SF 8.22,88 8.34,56 7
19 SVKF00NAP010943 MALINOWSKA LENA 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 9.06,20 8.56,77 6
20 SUIF00NAP7178 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 800SF 8.56,36 9.04,47 5

Mt 800 SURFACE BOYS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SVKF00NAP009863 BUKOR ADAM 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 6.26,69 6.44,32 50
2 ITAF00NAP011594 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 800SF 7.15,96 7.11,19 46
3 ITAF00NAP011605 MOSCA MATTIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.19,19 7.13,95 42
4 ITAF00NAP011662 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 7.20,15 7.23,55 39
5 ITAF00NAP011590 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 800SF 7.31,28 7.27,02 36
6 COLF00NAP009557 RODAS SANTIAGO 1999 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 800SF 7.24,63 7.33,56 33
7 ITAF00NAP011606 CAMPANILE MARCO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.28,00 7.34,61 30
8 ITAF00NAP011642 LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 800SF 7.37,73 7.35,22 27
9 CZEF00NAP010948 POLASEK DANIEL 1999 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 800SF 7.28,06 7.38,91 24

10 FRA/F00 11131 CABIOCH SACHA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 800SF 7.32,00 7.40,67
11 ITAF00NAP011712 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 800SF 8.36,00 8.01,92 20
12 SVKF00NAP010935 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.11,50 8.02,76 18
13 CZEF00NAP011013 KUBÍČEK MATYÁŠ 2003 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 800SF 8.22,59 8.30,84 16
14 SVKF00NAP010942 ROHLICEK DOMINIK 2001 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 800SF 8.40,30 8.45,25 14
15 CZEF00NAP011030 MAZAC THOMAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 800SF 9.14,64 9.09,81 12

Mt 800 SURFACE WOMEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP011597 ZAGHET MARA 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 800SF 7.17,88 7.20,86 50
2 ITAF00NAP002105 DONATELLO VIOLA 1990 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.28,35 7.26,34 46



3 ITAF00NAP007035 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 800SF 7.29,14 7.36,02 42
4 ITAF00NAP011396 VERDOYA FEDERICA 1997 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.47,00 7.48,00 39
5 ITAF00NAP011611 GENTILE MARTINA 1995 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.55,00 8.04,20 36
6 CZEF00NAP0010924 PONCAKOVA KRISTYNA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 800SF 7.55,98 8.11,36 33
7 CROF00NAP010695 KIRAC VALERIA 1997 SEN RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 800SF 8.20,00 8.32,11 30

CZEF00NAP001045 SVOZILOVA ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 800SF 7.12,27 DNS

Mt 800 SURFACE MEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 KORF0011237 YOUNG JOONG YOON 1984 SEN DAEJOEN SPORTS - KOREA 800SF 6.32,77 6.22,75 50
2 ITAF00NAP001335 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 800SF 6.33,37 6.30,50 46
3 ITA F00NAP003763 ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 800SF 6.48,00 6.51,26 42
4 ITAF00NAP002142 BATTISTA ALEX 1982 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 800SF 6.45,00 6.56,52 39
5 ITAF00NAP000694 ROTA ALBERTO 1991 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 800SF 6.30,00 6.57,93 36
6 TUNF00NAP000040 SAADANI MOHAMED MEHREZ 1994 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 800SF 7.11,72 7.03,02
7 ITAF00NAP011581 DAMA SIMONE 1997 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 800SF 6.59,03 7.03,14 30
8 ITAF00NAP011330 ILLUMINATI LUIGI 1998 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 800SF 7.36,88 7.29,80 27
9 COLF00NAP009554 MOSCOSO JUAN JOSE 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 800SF 7.34,00 7.33,89 24

10 ITA F00NAP009925 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRIZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 800SF 7.20,00 7.35,42 22
11 COLF00NAP009558 RODAS MATEO 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 800SF 7.10,98 7.42,42 20
12 ITAF00NAP011332 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 800SF 8.08,22 8.18,62 18

ITAF00NAP011607 VERDOYA JACOPO 1994 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 800SF 7.11,00 DNS

Mt 50 BIFINS GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP011588 FANTON NOEMI 2000 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 50BF 0.23,94 0.23,79 50
2 SVKF00NAP010908 CIBULOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.25,50 0.24,15 46
3 CZEF00NAP011008 CHROMCOVA TEREZA 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.23,90 0.24,31 42
4 CZEF00NAP011021 HAMSIKOVA MONIKA 1998 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.24,52 0.24,56 39
5 ITAF00NAP011683 MARSIGLIO ANTONIA 2000 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 50BF 0.24,30 0.24,75 36
6 COLF00NAP009556 MARIA CLARA LOPERA 1999 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 50BF 0.23,64 0.24,95 33
7 SVKF00NAP010874 GABALOVA NINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.24,77 0.24,99 30
8 FRA/F00 10997 FERMENT MANON 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50BF 0.24,85 0.25,28
9 ITAF00NAP011720 MESTURINO NICOLE 1998 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 50BF 0.25,21 0.25,34 24

10 ITAF00NAP011651 SABATINI NICOL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50BF 0.25,27 0.25,36 22
11 ITAF00NAP011328 SCOPPETTA MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.25,66 0.25,40 20
12 ITAF00NAP011713 MACH MARTINA 2002 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.26,37 0.25,94 18
13 CZEF00NAP010941 ZIZKOVA' KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.24,56 0.25,97 16
14 ITAF00NAP011649 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50BF 0.26,00 0.26,10 14
15 FRA/F00 11110 GRANDIERE GAELLE 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50BF 0.26,00 0.26,21
16  CZEF00NAP00 CHOVANCOVÁ JOHANKA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.25,37 0.26,22 10
17 ITAF00NAP011706 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.26,58 0.26,52 8

OK MANSOUR NAJLA 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 50BF 0.24,60 DSQ
CZEF00NAP010953 HORAKOVA GABRIELA 1998 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.22,84 DNS

Mt 50 BIFINS BOYS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SVKF00NAP010881 CIBULA MARTIN 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.21,20 0.21,07 50
2 SVKF00NAP010944 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50BF 0.21,80 0.21,86 46
3 TUN00NAP000030 JLASSI MOHAMED AMINE 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 50BF 0.22,70 0.22,48
4 RUSF01NAP010927 GUNDAREV ALEKSANDR 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50BF 0.21,70 0.22,53
5 CZEF00NAP011012 VYSKOCIL JIRI 1999 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.22,77 0.22,80 36
6 ITAF00NAP011661 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50BF 0.22,90 0.22,85 33
7 FRA/F00 11088 ANDREI THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50BF 0.22,50 0.22,97
8 FRA/F00 11079 HENRY HUGO 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50BF 0.23,00 0.23,80
9 CZEF00NAP010928 LICEK DAVID 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 50BF 0.23,25 0.23,82 24

10 OK KELEMEN RENE 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAZDIN - CROATIA 50BF 0.25,72 0.24,26 22
11 ITAF00NAP011391 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.23,49 0.24,42 20
12 ITAF00NAP011329 BARDOCCI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.27,50 0.24,92 18
13 ITAF00NAP011711 RICCIARELLI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.27,00 0.25,48 16
14 CZEF00NAP011014 HANZLÍK JAN 2003 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.26,30 0.27,03 14



Mt 50 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITA/F0011603 IOTTI ILARIA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 50BF 0.23,35 0.23,51 50
2 CZEF00NAP010936 SLADECKOVA BARBORA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.22,91 0.23,59 46
3 CZEF00NAP002615 SVOZILOVA MARKETA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.23,51 0.23,73 42
4 ITAF00NAP011719 NOVARA GIULIA 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 50BF 0.23,65 0.23,81 39
5 ITAF00NAP010612 FERRI MARTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50BF 0.24,01 0.24,49 36
6 ITAF00NAP011709 FERRARI SAMANTHA 1992 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.23,50 0.24,62 33
7 ITAF00NAP010613 ANGELA FRANCESCA 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 50BF 0.24,87 0.24,65 30
8 ITAF00NAP002089 RAO SIMONA 1992 SEN ZERO9 ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.24,45 0.24,73 27
9 ITAF00NAP011721 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50BF 0.25,00 0.25,86 24

10 BELF00NAP011255 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50BF 0.23,65 0.26,00 22
11 ITAF00NAP011608 AMAINI CECILIA 1992 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 50BF 0.25,37 0.26,49 20
12 ITAF00NAP011710 MELONI CATERINA 1999 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.26,00 0.27,26 18
 TUNF00NAP000023 SAADANI KHOULOUD 1996 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 50BF 0.23,54 DSQ

Mt 50 BIFINS MEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 CZEF00NAP003389 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.19,06 0.19,52 50
2 ITAF00NAP011558 RUSSO MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 50BF 0.20,00 0.20,41 46
3 ITAF00NAP007196 ZONTA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 50BF 0.20,60 0.20,59 42
4 CZEF00NAP006805 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50BF 0.20,84 0.20,81 39
5 ITAF00NAP011707 BERETTA MATTEO 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 50BF 0.20,80 0.20,97 36
6 ITAF00NAP002110 POLATO MATTEO 1992 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 50BF 0.21,90 0.21,12 33
7 ITAF00NAP011593 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 50BF 0.21,74 0.21,54 30
8 ITAF00NAP011596 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.21,67 0.21,79 27
9 COLF00NAP009561 FRANCO DAVID 1995 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 50BF 0.21,82 0.22,21 24

10 ITAF00NAP011717 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 50BF 0.22,56 0.22,50 22
10 ITAF00NAP011639 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50BF 0.22,20 0.22,50 22
12 ITAF00NAP011599 ORECCHIA MATTEO 1995 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 50BF 0.22,30 0.22,61 18
13 ITAF00NAP011638 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50BF 0.22,50 0.22,67 16
14 ITAF00NAP011659 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 50BF 0.22,90 0.22,91 14
15 COLF00NAP009594 UPEGUI SANTIAGO 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 50BF 0.22,00 0.23,11 12
16 ITAF00NAP010034 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.23,70 0.24,00 10
17 ITAF00NAP011708 APARO LORENZO 1988 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50BF 0.23,80 0.24,17 8

Mt 200 SURFACE GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 RUSF01NAP011416 SMIRNOVA ELIZAVETA 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200SF 1.37,21 1.37,83
2 ITAF00NAP010360 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.38,68 1.38,00 46
3 ITAF00NAP010620 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.39,00 1.39,16 42
4 COLF00NAP009556 MARIA CLARA LOPERA 1999 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 200SF 1.39,12 1.40,00 39
5 SUIF00NAP7190 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 200SF 1.41,25 1.40,41 36
6 SVKF00NAP008308 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.39,99 1.41,55 33
7 ITAF00NAP011610 MANDICH GIULIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.45,50 1.42,21 30
8 ITAF00NAP011657 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.42,15 1.44,14 27
9 ITAF00NAP011601 SAVIOLI MELISSA 1998 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 200SF 1.44,26 1.44,62 24

10 CZEF00NAP010951 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.43,33 1.45,11 22
11 FRA/F00NAP011131 CORMERAIS MARION 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200SF 1.49,00 1.45,83
12 ITAF00NAP011612 SIMONI ALESSIA 1998 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.50,00 1.46,14 18
13 FRA/F00 10998 LOISEL NORA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200SF 1.47,50 1.46,29
14 SVKF00NAP010899 MALINOWSKA PAULA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.47,50 1.46,62 14
15 ITAF00NAP010621 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.42,00 1.46,82 12
16 CZEF00NAP010942 TROLLEROVA' ELISKA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 200SF 1:46,40 1.48,63 10
17 ITAF00NAP011648 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 1.49,00 1.51,24 8
18 GERF00NAP010617 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN SC RIESA SEKT. FINSWIMMING  - GERMANY 200SF 1.53,29 1.52,35 7
19 CZEF00NAP011022 KNEIFELOVA ADELA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.53,98 1.52,63 6
20 CZEF00NAP010952 MIZEROVÁ VENDULA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.49,02 1.53,79 5
21 ITAF00NAP011652 PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 2.02,51 1.57,23 4
22 ITAF00NAP011598 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 200SF 1.57,79 1.58,27 3



23 ITAF00NAP011716 IMPERO FRANCESCA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.58,00 1.58,62 2
24 FRAF00NAP011103 LAURIE HUERTA-VIVES 1998 JUN TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES - FRANCE 200SF 2.13,66 2.01,50 1
25 SUIF00NAP7178 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 200SF 2.01,64 2.01,99 1
26 CZEF00NAP011001 PADALIKOVA KATERINA 2003 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 200SF 2.09,55 2.12,02 1

CZEF00NAP011002 LAVRINCIKOVA VERONIKA 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 200SF 1.58,43 DNS
CZEF00NAP010938 DEREROVA' KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.42,58 DNS

Mt 200 SURFACE BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SVKF00NAP009863 BUKOR ADAM 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.23,01 1.23,61 50
2 RUSF01NAP011418 SHAPOVALOV VLADISLAV 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 200SF 1.25,47 1.24,36
3 ITAF00NAP011595 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.31,27 1.29,06 42
4 ITAF00NAP011585 DI IANNI THEO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.32,60 1.29,11 39
5 GERF00NAP010878 GOLENIA ROBERT 2000 JUN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 200SF 1.34,92 1.31,00 36
6 ITAF00NAP011590 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.38,80 1.34,41 33
7 CZEF00NAP010948 POLASEK DANIEL 1999 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.34,52 1.35,36 30
8 ITAF00NAP011605 MOSCA MATTIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.39,00 1.35,68 27
9 BELFOONAP007004 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 JUN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 200SF 1.39,02 1.36,95 24

10 BEL00NAP011274 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 200SF 1.37,92 1.37,14 22
11 FRA/F00 11126 DUMARD LOUIS 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200SF 1.38,50 1.37,38
12 FRA/F00 11134 ZUGMEYER COLAS 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200SF 1.39,00 1.38,29
13 COLF00NAP009557 RODAS SANTIAGO 1999 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 200SF 1.37,89 1.38,38 16
14 ITAF00NAP011662 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.36,15 1.39,31 14
15 ITAF00NAP011642 LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 1.42,00 1.43,08 12
16 CZEF00NAP011010 DECKY MARTIN 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 200SF 1:50,70 1.45,08 10
17 ITAF00NAP011643 DE LA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 1.47,21 1.45,90 8
18 CZEF00NAP011013 KUBÍČEK MATYÁŠ 2003 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.47,64 1.47,73 7
19 SVKF00NAP010935 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.49,50 1.49,01 6
20 SVKF00NAP010942 ROHLICEK DOMINIK 2001 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.50,11 1.55,77 5
21 CZEF00NAP011030 MAZAC THOMAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 200SF 2.03,99 2.02,92 4
22 CZEF00NAP011038 HRUŠKA MATĚJ 2001 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 200SF 2.09,87 2.04,54 3

Mt 200 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITA/F00 8638 BARBON ERICA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 200SF 1.35,20 1.35,40 50
2 CZEF00NAP010936 SLADECKOVA BARBORA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.34,46 1.36,55 46
3 ITAF00NAP002105 DONATELLO VIOLA 1990 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.35,69 1.36,75 42
4 ITAF00NAP002145 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 1.35,58 1.36,90 39
5 ITAF00NAP011455 FRESTA GIORGIA 1998 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.41,10 1.39,21 36
6 ITAF00NAP011597 ZAGHET MARA 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.39,44 1.40,13 33
7 ITAF00NAP005185 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.41,46 1.40,16 30
8 ITAF00NAP005184 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.45,87 1.41,83 27
9 ITAF00NAP007035 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 1.44,91 1.44,10 24

10 CZEF00NAP011009 POLISENSKA BEATA 1995 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.44,76 1.44,83 22
11 ITAF00NAP011396 VERDOYA FEDERICA 1997 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.46,00 1.46,13 20
12 ITAF00NAP011611 GENTILE MARTINA 1995 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.46,75 1.50,16 18
13 CZEF00NAP0010924 PONCAKOVA KRISTYNA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 200SF 1.52,39 1.51,25 16
14 ITAF00NAP011656 MAURI PAOLA 1997 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.53,44 1.51,57 14
15 CROF00NAP010695 KIRAC VALERIA 1997 SEN RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 200SF 1.55,00 1.55,67 12
16 CROF00NAP010678 JERKOVIC ANA 1997 SEN RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 200SF 1.54,00 1.57,85 10

Mt 200 SURFACE MEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP000115 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN GS FFOO ROME - ITALY 200SF 1.20,37 1.22,80 50
2 ITAF00NAP001335 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 1.22,79 1.23,54 46
3 KORF0011237 YOUNG JOONG YOON 1984 SEN DAEJOEN SPORTS - KOREA 200SF 1.23,77 1.23,68 42
4 ITA/F00 2157 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 200SF 1.24,50 1.24,01 39
5 ITA F00NAP003763 ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 200SF 1.28,70 1.28,30 36
6 ITAF00NAP011397 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 200SF 1.27,50 1.28,49 33
7 ITAF00NAP011359 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200SF 1.25,99 1.28,87 30
8 ITA/F0011602 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 200SF 1.32,50 1.30,65 27



9 TUNF00NAP000040 SAADANI MOHAMED MEHREZ 1994 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 200SF 1.30,30 1.31,24
10 ITAF00NAP008415 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.29,12 1.31,33 22
11 CZEF00NAP010935 PELESKA MIROSLAV 1997 SEN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 200SF 1.29,81 1.31,40 20
12 ITAF00NAP011581 DAMA SIMONE 1997 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 200SF 1.30,19 1.32,24 18
13 ITAF00NAP000694 ROTA ALBERTO 1991 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200SF 1.22,37 1.33,56 16
14 SUIF00NAP7192 HEFTI BORIS 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 200SF 1.39,91 1.35,49 14
15 ITAF00NAP011604 MARCHELLI FILIPPO 1992 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200SF 1.35,00 1.35,60 12
16 ITAF00NAP011330 ILLUMINATI LUIGI 1998 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200SF 1.44,90 1.35,77 10
17 SVKF00NAP010875 KRSEK JOZEF 1997 SEN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200SF 1.35,50 1.36,90 8
18 COLF00NAP009554 MOSCOSO JUAN JOSE 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 200SF 1.43,00 1.41,78 7

Mt 100 IMMERSION GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 CZEF00NAP008330 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.39,22 0.40,06 50
2 RUSF01NAP010926 NAUMOVA ALEXANDRA 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100IM 0.39,17 0.40,76
3 CZEF00NAP010941 ZIZKOVA' KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.43,71 0.44,86 42
4 CZEF00NAP010943 KOLARIKOVA' LUCIE 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.44,25 0.45,19 39
5 CZEF00NAP009985 POLÁKOVÁ KRISTÝNA 1999 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.46,49 0.46,67 36
6 CZEF00NAP011015 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.48,24 0.47,96 33
7 SVKF00NAP010899 MALINOWSKA PAULA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.47,10 0.47,97 30
8 CZEF00NAP010946 POLISENSKA PETRA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.48,14 0.48,80 27
9 ITAF00NAP011646 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100IM 0.46,00 0.52,95 24

10 ITAF00NAP011716 IMPERO FRANCESCA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.52,76 0.54,35 22
11 ITAF00NAP011715 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.53,00 0.54,38 20

Mt 100 IMMERSION BOYS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 FRAF00NAP 010877 MEYER HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.35,50 0.35,98 50
2 CROF00NAP011229 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 100IM 0.38,81 0.37,42 46
3  CZEF00NAP010913 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.38,10 0.38,07 42
4 ITAF00NAP011585 DI IANNI THEO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.40,27 0.38,83 39
5  CZEF00NAP011018 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.39,32 0.38,84 36
6 ITAF00NAP011594 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.39,75 0.39,71 33
7 ITAF00NAP011606 CAMPANILE MARCO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 100IM 0.42,00 0.42,13 30
8 RUSF01NAP010927 GUNDAREV ALEKSANDR 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100IM 0.40,40 0.42,15  
9 FRA/F00 11116 REVERBEL GABIN 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100IM 0.40,50 0.43,97  

10 ITAF00NAP011590 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.51,86 0.44,03 22
11 ITAF00NAP011392 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.46,28 0.46,36 20
 ITAF00NAP011644 MELOTTI MATTIA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100IM 0.45,00 DNF  

Mt 100 IMMERSION WOMEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITA/F00 8638 BARBON ERICA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100IM 0.39,05 0.39,33 50
2 FRAF00NAP 010895 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.40,50 0.41,50 46
3 ITAF00NAP011609 KUHNREICH DANIELA 1995 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 100IM 0.44,10 0.43,17 42
4 ITAF00NAP003708 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100IM 0.42,82 0.43,28 39
5 COLF00NAP009555 MONSALVE MARIA ISABEL 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100IM 0.42,00 0.43,94 36
6 ITAF00NAP000114 CAROSI GAIA 1989 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.48,00 0.46,00 33
7 SVKF00NAP010645 LAZAROVA MARTINA NELA 1992 SEN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100IM 0.46,75 0.46,64 30
8 FRAF00NAP 011080 HUBAUT OCEANE 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.41,50 0.47,16 27
9 ITA/F00 11469 UYTTEWAAL NICOLE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100IM 0.47,50 0.47,79 24

10 ITAF00NAP010613 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100IM 0.47,00 0.49,79 22
11 CROF00NAP010678 JERKOVIC ANA 1997 SEN RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 100IM 0.50,00 0.50,26 20

Mt 100 IMMERSION MEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITA F00NAP000084 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 100IM 0.34,00 0.33,88 50
2 FRAF00NAP 004921 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.33,50 0.34,02 46
3 CZEF00NAP003389 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100IM 0.34,15 0.34,65 42
4 ITAF00NAP011638 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100IM 0.36,53 0.36,93 39



5 FRAF00NAP 010872 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100IM 0.36,60 0.37,51 36
6 ITAF00NAP005326 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100IM 0.36,07 0.38,00 33
7 ITAF00NAP005283 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.38,78 0.38,70 30
8 COLF00NAP009593 CARDONA DANIEL 1992 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100IM 0.39,50 0.39,42 27
9 BELF00NAP006995 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100IM 0.39,58 0.39,85 24

10 ITA F00NAP009925 AGLIOLO GALLITTO FABRIZIO 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 100IM 0.41,00 0.42,05 22
11 ITAF00NAP011708 APARO LORENZO 1988 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100IM 0.52,00 0.53,09 20
 ITA/F0011602 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100IM 0.37,50 DNF
 POLF01NAP000215 SZURMIEJ MATEUSZ 1985 SEN TORUŃCZYK TORUŃ - POLAND 100IM 0.34,62 DNS

Mt 100 BIFINS GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 CZEF00NAP011008 CHROMCOVA TEREZA 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.53,59 0.52,95 50
2 SVKF00NAP010908 CIBULOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.55,30 0.53,46 46
2 SVKF00NAP010874 GABALOVA NINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.52,77 0.53,46 46
4 CZEF00NAP011021 HAMSIKOVA MONIKA 1998 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.54,30 0.53,60 39
5 ITAF00NAP011683 MARSIGLIO ANTONIA 2000 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 100BF 0.54,29 0.53,73 36
6 SUIF00NAP7190 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 100BF 0.56,10 0.53,94 33
7 ITAF00NAP011328 SCOPPETTA MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.55,25 0.54,74 30
8 ITAF00NAP011720 MESTURINO NICOLE 1998 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 100BF 0.55,16 0.54,76 27
9 ITAF00NAP011651 SABATINI NICOL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100BF 0.55,34 0.55,08 24

10 ITAF00NAP011649 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100BF 0.56,00 0.56,70 22
11 ITAF00NAP011706 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.57,70 0.56,97 20
12 CZEF00NAP010942 TROLLEROVA' ELISKA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.57,16 0.57,06 18
13  CZEF00NAP00 CHOVANCOVÁ JOHANKA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.56,00 0.57,38 16
14 SVKF00NAP010940 PETRIKOVICOVA  VERONIKA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.57,55 0.57,42 14
15 FRA/F00 11109 DUSSAUGE JULIA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100BF 0.56,50 0.58,71
16 FRA/F00 11110 GRANDIERE GAELLE 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100BF 0.57,00 0.59,02
17 CROFOONAP010698 BAČIĆ   TESA 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 1.02,00 1.01,31 8
 ITAF00NAP011713 MACH MARTINA 2002 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.59,58 DSQ
 OK MANSOUR NAJLA 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 100BF 0.54,40 DSQ
 CZEF00NAP010953 HORAKOVA GABRIELA 1998 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.50,10 DNS

Mt 100 BIFINS BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SVKF00NAP010881 CIBULA MARTIN 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.46,80 0.47,00 50
2 SVKF00NAP010944 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100BF 0.48,50 0.48,12 46
3 CROFOONAP10663 KLOPAN  TONI 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 0.49,00 0.48,99 42
4 TUN00NAP000030 JLASSI MOHAMED AMINE 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 100BF 0.49,19 0.49,18
5 CZEF00NAP011012 VYSKOCIL JIRI 1999 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.50,11 0.50,13 36
6 FRA/F00 11088 ANDREI THIL LUCAS 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100BF 0.49,00 0.50,67
7 RUSF01NAP010927 GUNDAREV ALEKSANDR 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100BF 0.47,90 0.50,79
8 FRA/F00 11079 HENRY HUGO 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100BF 0.49,75 0.51,89
9 ITAF00NAP011391 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.51,55 0.53,24 24

10 ITAF00NAP011712 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.53,00 0.54,86 22
11 ITAF00NAP011711 RICCIARELLI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.56,00 0.55,62 20
12 CZEF00NAP011014 HANZLÍK JAN 2003 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.59,08 0.59,75 18

CROFNAPOO010664 STIPKOVIĆ  VID 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 0.54,55 DNS

Mt 100 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP003708 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100BF 0.50,47 0.51,41 50
2 CZEF00NAP002615 SVOZILOVA MARKETA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.51,70 0.51,96 46
3 TUNF00NAP000023 SAADANI KHOULOUD 1996 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 100BF 0.51,78 0.52,33
4 ITAF00NAP011719 NOVARA GIULIA 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 100BF 0.52,87 0.52,97 39
5 ITA/F0011603 IOTTI ILARIA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100BF 0.51,20 0.53,08 36
6 ITAF00NAP010612 FERRI MARTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100BF 0.52,00 0.53,30 33
7 ITAF00NAP011709 FERRARI SAMANTHA 1992 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.53,40 0.54,59 30
8 CZEF00NAP011009 POLISENSKA BEATA 1995 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.53,79 0.54,81 27
9 ITAF00NAP002089 RAO SIMONA 1992 SEN ZERO9 ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.54,83 0.54,95 24

10 ITAF00NAP011721 ANGELA FRANCESCA 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 100BF 0.55,02 0.55,01 22



11 ITA/F00 11469 UYTTEWAAL NICOLE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100BF 0.55,00 0.56,15 20
12 ITAF00NAP011608 AMAINI CECILIA 1992 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 100BF 0.55,79 0.56,77 18
13 ITAF00NAP011710 MELONI CATERINA 1999 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.59,00 1.00,08 16

Mt 100 BIFINS MEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP011558 RUSSO MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 100BF 0.44,00 0.44,98 50
2 CZEF00NAP006805 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.44,19 0.45,01 46
3 ITAF00NAP007196 ZONTA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 100BF 0.45,78 0.45,91 42
4 ITAF00NAP011707 BERETTA MATTEO 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 100BF 0.46,00 0.46,35 39
5 ITAF00NAP011593 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 100BF 0.46,85 0.46,90 36
6 ITAF00NAP005326 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100BF 0.47,00 0.47,23 33
7 ITAF00NAP002110 POLATO MATTEO 1992 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 100BF 0.45,66 0.48,12 30
8 ITAF00NAP011717 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 100BF 0.48,23 0.48,15 27
8 ITAF00NAP011596 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.47,80 0.48,15 27

10 ITAF00NAP007030 PICCHIO ALESSANDRO 1997 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100BF 0.47,94 0.48,31 22
11 ITAF00NAP011659 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100BF 0.47,90 0.48,68 20
12 ITAF00NAP011639 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100BF 0.47,90 0.48,79 18
13 COLF00NAP009561 FRANCO DAVID 1995 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100BF 0.49,51 0.49,82 16
14 ITAF00NAP011599 ORECCHIA MATTEO 1995 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 100BF 0.49,15 0.50,14 14
15 CZEF00NAP011034 ROZPRAVKA JAROSLAV 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 100BF 0.51,51 0.50,24 12
16 ITA/F00 11468 DI FABIO DANIELE 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100BF 0.50,50 0.50,91 10
17 COLF00NAP009594 UPEGUI SANTIAGO 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100BF 0.51,00 0.51,25 8
18 CRPFOONAP010696 LONGIN DORIAN 1998 SEN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 1.02,00 0.58,63 7
 CROFOONAP010697 HITREC  CHRISTIAN 1999 SEN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100BF 1.01,00 DNS
 CZEF00NAP003389 JAROLÍM JAKUB 1995 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100BF 0.42,50 DSQ

Mt 100 SURFACE GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 RUSF01NAP010926 NAUMOVA ALEXANDRA 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100SF 0.42,95 0.42,96
2 ITAF00NAP010360 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.43,48 0.43,48 46
3 ITAF00NAP011647 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.46,00 0.45,87 42
4 ITAF00NAP010621 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 100SF 0.45,97 0.46,48 39
5 ITAF00NAP010620 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 100SF 0.45,97 0.46,76 36
6 ITAF00NAP011589 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.47,73 0.48,15 33
7 CZEF00NAP010952 MIZEROVÁ VENDULA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.47,73 0.48,86 30
8 SVKF00NAP010938 BERTOKOVA BERNADETTA 1998 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.48,96 0.48,97 27
9 FRA/F00 10997 FERMENT MANON 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100SF 0.46,50 0.49,06

10 CZEF00NAP010946 POLISENSKA PETRA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.49,42 0.49,72 22
11 ITAF00NAP011714 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.49,62 0.49,91 20
12 CZEF00NAP011015 SVOBODOVÁ BARBORA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.48,66 0.49,96 18
13 ITAF00NAP011646 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.49,00 0.50,02 16
14 FRA/F00 10914 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100SF 0.48,50 0.50,31
15 SVKF00NAP010934 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.49,88 0.51,59 12
17 FRAF00NAP011103 LAURIE HUERTA-VIVES 1998 JUN TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES - FRANCE 100SF 0.51,48 0.52,20 10
18 SVKF00NAP010943 MALINOWSKA LENA 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.54,01 0.52,80 8
19 OK LABEID ZOUARI SIWAR 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 100SF 0.51,64 0.53,37
20 CROFOONAP010698 BAČIĆ  TESA 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 0.58,61 0.53,62 6
21 CZE/F00NAP10925 LICKOVA TEREZA 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 100SF 0.54,65 0.55,47 5
22 SUIF00NAP7178 TIU DESIRE 1998 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.55,01 0.55,61 4
23 CZEF00NAP011001 PADALIKOVA KATERINA 2003 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 100SF 0.59,61 0.59,30 3

CZEF00NAP011002 LAVRINCIKOVA VERONIKA 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 100SF 0.54,06 DNS

Mt 100 SURFACE BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 RUSF01NAP011418 SHAPOVALOV VLADISLAV 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 100SF 0.37,58 0.37,79
2 CZEF00NAP010002 PODHOMY' PETR 1998 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.37,72 0.38,35 46
3 FRAF00NAP 010877 MEYER HUGO 1998 JUN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.37,90 0.38,73 42
4 ITAF00NAP011580 DI LAURA ALESSANDRO 1998 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 100SF 0.39,60 0.38,76 39
5 ITAF00NAP011595 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.38,14 0.39,35 36
6 GERF00NAP010878 GOLENIA ROBERT 2000 JUN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100SF 0.41,83 0.40,67 33



7 ITAF00NAP010622 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.41,00 0.41,31 30
8 SVKF00NAP008312 SKACANYO FILIP 1998 JUN KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.41,95 0.41,36 27
9 ITAF00NAP011326 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.43,58 0.41,73 24

10 BEL00NAP011274 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100SF 0.42,91 0.42,52 22
11  CZEF00NAP011018 KOVAŘÍK JAKUB 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.42,07 0.42,74 20
12 CZEF00NAP011007 BOROVICKA JAN 1998 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.42,86 0.43,05 18
13 BELFOONAP007004 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 JUN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100SF 0.44,30 0.43,68 16
14 FRA/F00 11134 ZUGMEYER COLAS 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100SF 0.42,50 0.43,86
15 SVKF00NAP010937 CASTVEN LUKAS 2001 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.43,94 0.44,56 12
16 ITAF00NAP011661 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100SF 0.44,15 0.44,81 10
17 ITAF00NAP011392 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.43,74 0.44,96 8
18 FRA/F00 11131 CABIOCH SACHA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 100SF 0.44,50 0.45,02
19 CROFOONAP010663 KLOPAN  TONI 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 0.48,98 0.46,18 6
20 ITAF00NAP011643 DE LA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.46,75 0.46,80 5
21 CZEF00NAP010928 LICEK DAVID 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 100SF 0.46,67 0.46,91 4
22 CZEF00NAP011003 VASICEK RENE 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 100SF 0.46,28 0.47,40 3
23 COLF00NAP009595 RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 2000 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100SF 0.46,87 0.48,18 2
24 CZEF00NAP011038 HRUŠKA MATĚJ 2001 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.57,87 0.54,74 1
 SVKF00NAP010933 DURCO MAREK 2000 JUN KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.50,50 DNS
 SVKF00NAP010936 KONCEK MIKULAS 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.43,94 DNS

Mt 100 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 FRAF00NAP 010895 LECOEUR MAELLE 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.42,50 0.42,32 50
2 ITA/F00 8638 BARBON ERICA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100SF 0.41,59 0.42,42 46
3 CZEF00NAP010936 SLADECKOVA BARBORA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.42,12 0.42,78 42
4 ITAF00NAP002145 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.42,00 0.42,92 39
5 ITAF00NAP005185 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.44,87 0.44,48 36
6 ITAF00NAP005184 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.44,66 0.44,70 33
7 COLF00NAP009555 MONSALVE MARIA ISABEL 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100SF 0.43,20 0.45,51 30
8 ITAF00NAP011455 FRESTA GIORGIA 1998 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 100SF 0.46,24 0.45,65 27
9 ITAF00NAP007037 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.45,46 0.46,21 24

10 CZE/F00NAP01092 BAYEROVA BARBORA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 100SF 0.46,32 0.46,62 22
11 GERF00NAP003618 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100SF 0.48,00 0.47,50 20
12 FRAF00NAP 011080 HUBAUT OCEANE 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.45,50 0.47,95 18
13 ITAF00NAP011656 MAURI PAOLA 1997 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 100SF 0.50,45 0.51,42 16

Mt 100 SURFACE MEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 FRAF00NAP 004921 NOIR ALEXANDRE 1994 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.35,36 0.35,72 50
2 ITA F00NAP000084 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 100SF 0.36,00 0.36,74 46
3 ITAF00NAP000115 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN GS FFOO ROME - ITALY 100SF 0.35,60 0.36,76 42
4 ITA/F00 2157 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100SF 0.37,40 0.37,09 39
5 ITA F00NAP005382 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 100SF 0.36,60 0.37,58 36
6 ITAF00NAP011359 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.37,50 0.38,71 33
7 GERF00NAP006794 ZEUNER SIDNY 1996 SEN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 100SF 0.38,88 0.39,58 30
8 ITA/F0011602 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 100SF 0.39,20 0.39,63 27
8 FRAF00NAP 010872 PELLET HUGO 1997 SEN PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 100SF 0.38,90 0.39,63 27

10 ITAF00NAP008415 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.39,03 0.40,10 22
11 ITAF00NAP005328 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 100SF 0.39,36 0.40,51 20
12 CZEF00NAP010935 PELESKA MIROSLAV 1997 SEN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 100SF 0.39,92 0.41,07 18
13 COLF00NAP009593 CARDONA DANIEL 1992 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100SF 0.41,89 0.41,32 16
14 BELF00NAP006995 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 100SF 0.40,23 0.41,79 14
15 SVKF00NAP010875 KRSEK JOZEF 1997 SEN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 100SF 0.42,20 0.43,33 12
16 COLF00NAP009594 UPEGUI SANTIAGO 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 100SF 0.45,00 0.44,82 10
17 SUIF00NAP7191 CORDONE DOMINIQUE 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 100SF 0.44,87 0.45,04 8
18 ITAF00NAP011332 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.47,77 0.45,53 7
19 ITAF00NAP010034 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 100SF 0.49,94 0.49,59 6
20 CROFOONAP010697 HITREC  CHRISTIAN 1999 SEN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 1.00,00 0.59,16 5
21 CRPFOONAP010696 LONGIN  DORIAN 1998 SEN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 100SF 1.00,00 1.00,53 4

Mt 400 SURFACE GIRLS



NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 RUSF01NAP011416 SMIRNOVA ELIZAVETA 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 400SF 3.32,71 3.35,04
2 ITAF00NAP010620 FECCHIO LAURA 1998 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.34,36 3.35,06 46
3 SVKF00NAP008308 JANOSKOVA KATARINA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.37,10 3.37,75 42
4 ITAF00NAP011657 ZANASSI SERENA 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 400SF 3.41,34 3.38,92 39
5 CZEF00NAP010943 KOLARIKOVA' LUCIE 2001 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 400SF 3.38,06 3.44,93 36
6 ITAF00NAP011612 SIMONI ALESSIA 1998 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.51,00 3.46,52 33
7 FRA/F00NAP011131 CORMERAIS MARION 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 400SF 3.50,00 3.46,87
8 ITAF00NAP011610 MANDICH GIULIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.47,80 3.47,72 27
9 ITAF00NAP011601 SAVIOLI MELISSA 1998 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 400SF 3.49,67 3.48,78 24

10 FRA/F00 10998 LOISEL NORA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 400SF 3.46,50 3.48,81
11  CZEF00NAP011016 HORÁKOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2000 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 400SF 3.57,41 3.48,90 20
12 CZEF00NAP010951 JAKUŠOVÁ NIKOLA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 400SF 3.42,95 3.50,86 18
13 ITAF00NAP011325 MARESCA MATILDA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.53,58 3.51,74 16
14 ITAF00NAP011648 D'AMICO LIA GIULIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 3.50,00 3.53,09 14
15 ITAF00NAP011712 STEFANINI MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 400SF 4.00,10 3.59,35 12
16 ITAF00NAP011600 TROCCA GRETA 2000 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 400SF 3.56,77 3.59,44 10
17 SVKF00NAP010899 MALINOWSKA PAULA 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.54,50 4.00,35 8
18 GERF00NAP010617 HAUSDORF LARA 1998 JUN SC RIESA SEKT. FINSWIMMING  - GERMANY 400SF 3.59,39 4.02,59 7
19 CZEF00NAP011022 KNEIFELOVA ADELA 2000 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 400SF 4.09,06 4.02,73 6
20 ITAF00NAP011652 PANZARINO CAMILLA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 4.12,75 4.08,54 5
21 ITAF00NAP011598 DAMA MARIAELENA 2000 JUN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 400SF 4.04,88 4.10,13 4
 CZEF00NAP011002 LAVRINCIKOVA VERONIKA 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 400SF 4.20,81 DNS
 CZEF00NAP010938 DEREROVA' KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 400SF 3.47,35 DNS
 ITAF00NAP010621 ZAGALLO MARZIA 1998 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.38,32 DNS

Mt 400 SURFACE BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SVKF00NAP009863 BUKOR ADAM 1999 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.03,46 3.14,61 50
2 ITAF00NAP011605 MOSCA MATTIA 2000 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.29,74 3.25,18 46
3 CZEF00NAP010948 POLASEK DANIEL 1999 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 400SF 3.28,36 3.25,50 42
4 ITAF00NAP011594 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.29,20 3.25,86 39
5 ITAF00NAP010622 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 3.18,00 3.27,25 36
6 FRA/F00 11126 DUMARD LOUIS 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 400SF 3.35,00 3.33,66
8 ITAF00NAP011662 NOVATI SIMONE 1998 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 400SF 3.25,34 3.33,74 30
9 ITAF00NAP011642 LIBRIZZI LUCA 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 3.37,15 3.36,79 27

10 COLF00NAP009557 RODAS SANTIAGO 1999 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 400SF 3.32,68 3.36,93 24
11 ITAF00NAP011326 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.41,47 3.37,16 22
12 BELFOONAP007004 LEROY RAPHAEL 1998 JUN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 400SF 3.38,83 3.39,63 20
13 ITAF00NAP011606 CAMPANILE MARCO 1999 JUN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.35,00 3.40,33 18
14 FRA/F00 11131 CABIOCH SACHA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 400SF 3.38,00 3.40,70
15 CROFNAPOO010664 STIPKOVIĆ VID 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 400SF 3.53,80 3.47,23 14
16 SVKF00NAP010935 LOBPREIS FILIP 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.49,20 3.49,97 12
17 CZEF00NAP011010 DECKY MARTIN 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 400SF 3:55,36 3.52,68 10
18 CZEF00NAP011013 KUBÍČEK MATYÁŠ 2003 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 400SF 3.57,98 3.57,51 8
19 SVKF00NAP010942 ROHLICEK DOMINIK 2001 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 4.06,35 4.06,95 7
20 CZEF00NAP011030 MAZAC THOMAS 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 400SF 4.21,82 4.27,34 6

Mt 400 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP011597 ZAGHET MARA 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.31,02 3.31,66 50
2 ITAF00NAP002105 DONATELLO VIOLA 1990 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.28,77 3.33,34 46
3 ITAF00NAP007035 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 3.33,90 3.41,60 42
4 ITAF00NAP011396 VERDOYA FEDERICA 1997 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.46,00 3.45,09 39
5 ITAF00NAP005185 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.41,35 3.46,08 36
6 ITAF00NAP011611 GENTILE MARTINA 1995 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.46,85 3.51,65 33
7 CZEF00NAP0010924 PONCAKOVA KRISTYNA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 400SF 3.54,81 3.57,49 30
8 ITAF00NAP010613 SANDRI VALENTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 3.55,00 4.00,23 27
9 SVKF00NAP010645 LAZAROVA MARTINA NELA 1992 SEN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 400SF 3.56,00 4.01,87 24

10 CROF00NAP010695 KIRAC VALERIA 1997 SEN RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 400SF 4.10,00 4.09,39 22
11 CROF00NAP010678 JERKOVIC ANA 1997 SEN RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 400SF 4.09,00 4.14,19 20



CZEF00NAP001045 SVOZILOVA ZUZANA 1989 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 400SF 3.26,16 DNS

Mt 400 SURFACE MEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 KORF0011237 YOUNG JOONG YOON 1984 SEN DAEJOEN SPORTS - KOREA 400SF 3.03,77 3.01,23 50
2 ITAF00NAP000115 FIGINI STEFANO 1987 SEN GS FFOO ROME - ITALY 400SF 2.57,07 3.04,76 46
3 ITAF00NAP001335 DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 3.06,42 3.05,78 42
4 ITA F00NAP003763 ALLEGRETTI GIANLUCA 1994 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 400SF 3.11,14 3.12,31 39
5 ITA/F00 2157 ZANARDI KEVIN 1992 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 400SF 3.11,00 3.13,93 36
6 ITAF00NAP011581 DAMA SIMONE 1997 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 400SF 3.17,10 3.18,11 33
7 TUNF00NAP000040 SAADANI MOHAMED MEHREZ 1994 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 400SF 3.18,54 3.19,96  
8 ITAF00NAP002142 BATTISTA ALEX 1982 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 400SF 3.14,00 3.20,36 27
9 ITAF00NAP011397 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 400SF 3.13,21 3.20,42 24

10 ITAF00NAP000694 ROTA ALBERTO 1991 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 400SF 3.02,57 3.21,61 22
11 COLF00NAP009558 RODAS MATEO 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 400SF 3.24,80 3.27,58 20
12 SUIF00NAP7192 HEFTI BORIS 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 400SF 3.30,60 3.31,93 18
13 ITAF00NAP011330 ILLUMINATI LUIGI 1998 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.34,81 3.32,03 16
14 COLF00NAP009554 MOSCOSO JUAN JOSE 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 400SF 3.32,00 3.37,11 14
15 ITAF00NAP011332 ILLUMINATI TOMMASO 2000 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 400SF 3.50,86 3.47,06 12
 ITAF00NAP011607 VERDOYA JACOPO 1994 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 400SF 3.20,00 DNS

Mt 50 SURFACE GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP010360 ALICICCO EUGENIA 1999 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.19,55 0.19,67 50
2 ITAF00NAP011588 FANTON NOEMI 2000 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 50SF 0.20,22 0.19,75 46
3 CZEF00NAP008330 KŘEPELKOVÁ KLÁRA 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.18,99 0.19,77 42
4 RUSF01NAP011416 SMIRNOVA ELIZAVETA 1999 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50SF 0.20,10 0.20,72
5 ITAF00NAP011647 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50SF 0.21,24 0.20,96 36
6 CZEF00NAP010938 DEREROVA' KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.21,46 0.21,02 33
7 CZEF00NAP011008 CHROMCOVA TEREZA 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.21,72 0.21,07 30
8 CZEF00NAP010941 ZIZKOVA' KAROLINA 2000 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.21,56 0.22,00 27
9 ITAF00NAP011714 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.22,07 0.22,01 24

10 ITAF00NAP011589 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.22,14 0.22,06 22
11 SVKF00NAP010938 BERTOKOVA BERNADETTA 1998 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.21,91 0.22,07 20
12 FRA/F00 11109 DUSSAUGE JULIA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50SF 0.22,25 0.22,55
13 CZEF00NAP009985 POLÁKOVÁ KRISTÝNA 1999 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.22,25 0.22,63 16
14 FRA/F00 10914 CHEMIN EMILIE 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50SF 0.21,75 0.22,77
15 OK LABEID ZOUARI SIWAR 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 50SF 0.22,29 0.23,20
16 FRAF00NAP011103 LAURIE HUERTA-VIVES 1998 JUN TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES - FRANCE 50SF 0.22,61 0.23,21 10
17  CZEF00NAP00 CHOVANCOVÁ JOHANKA 2001 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.22,90 0.23,70 8
18 SVKF00NAP010943 MALINOWSKA LENA 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.24,01 0.23,82 7
19 SVKF00NAP010934 KOSNACOVA MONIKA 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.22,50 0.24,62 6
20 CZEF00NAP011001 PADALIKOVA KATERINA 2003 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 50SF 0.27,45 0.26,49 5

Mt 50 SURFACE BOYS

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 CZEF00NAP010002 PODHOMY' PETR 1998 JUN UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.16,45 0.17,27 50
2 ITAF00NAP011585 DI IANNI THEO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.17,66 0.17,45 46
3 ITAF00NAP011580 DI LAURA ALESSANDRO 1998 JUN NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 50SF 0.17,78 0.17,48 42
4 RUSF01NAP011418 SHAPOVALOV VLADISLAV 1998 JUN ROSTOV REGION - RUSSIA 50SF 0.17,41 0.17,56  
5  CZEF00NAP010913 FOJTÍK LUKÁŠ 1998 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.17,43 0.17,91 36
6 SVKF00NAP008312 SKACANYO FILIP 1998 JUN KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.18,06 0.18,02 33
7 ITAF00NAP011326 CRISCI TOMMASO 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.19,14 0.18,30 30
8 CROF00NAP011229 ZAGAR IGOR 1998 JUN RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 50BF 0.18,57 0.18,48 27
9 BEL00NAP011274 ALAIMO LEONARD 1999 JUN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50SF 0.19,51 0.19,20 24

10 CROFOONAP010663 KLOPAN  TONI 1998 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 50SF 0.19,50 0.19,46 22
11 SVKF00NAP010937 CASTVEN LUKAS 2001 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.19,15 0.19,91 20
12 FRA/F00 11134 ZUGMEYER COLAS 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50SF 0.19,50 0.19,92  
12 CZEF00NAP011007 BOROVICKA JAN 1998 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.18,81 0.19,92 18
14 ITAF00NAP011644 MELOTTI MATTIA 1999 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50SF 0.23,90 0.20,62 14
15 ITAF00NAP011643 DE LA CRUZ GABRIEL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50SF 0.21,30 0.20,87 12



16 FRA/F00 11116 REVERBEL GABIN 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 50SF 0.19,50 0.21,17  
17 COLF00NAP009595 RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 2000 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 50SF 0.20,74 0.21,21 8
18 OK KELEMEN RENE 2001 JUN KPA DRAVA VARAZDIN - CROATIA 50SF 0.23,35 0.21,30 7
19 CZEF00NAP011010 DECKY MARTIN 2000 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.21,86 0.21,45 6
20 CZEF00NAP010928 LICEK DAVID 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 50SF 0.20,74 0.21,55 5
21 CZEF00NAP011003 VASICEK RENE 2001 JUN SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 50SF 0.20,96 0.21,87 4
22 CZEF00NAP011038 HRUŠKA MATĚJ 2001 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.25,30 0.23,94 3
23 CZEF00NAP011014 HANZLÍK JAN 2003 JUN AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 50SF 0.25,19 0.23,98 2

SVKF00NAP010933 DURCO MAREK 2000 JUN KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.22,08 DNS
SVKF00NAP010936 KONCEK MIKULAS 1999 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 50SF 0.19,10 DNS

Mt 50 SURFACE WOMEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP002145 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50SF 0.18,90 0.19,26 50
2 ITAF00NAP007037 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50SF 0.20,22 0.20,77 46
3 CZE/F00NAP01092 BAYEROVA BARBORA 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 50SF 0.20,74 0.20,91 42
4 ITAF00NAP005184 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.21,49 0.20,93 39
5 OK BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 50SF 0.21,32 0.21,03
6 ITAF00NAP011609 KUHNREICH DANIELA 1995 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 50SF 0.20,71 0.21,48 33
7 COLF00NAP009555 MONSALVE MARIA ISABEL 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 50SF 0.20,17 0.21,51 30
8 GERF00NAP003618 SCHNEIDER DIANA 1987 SEN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50SF 0.21,50 0.21,57 27
9 BELF00NAP011255 DUJARDIN DELPHINE 1969 SEN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 50SF 0.20,58 0.21,68 24

10 ITAF00NAP000114 CAROSI GAIA 1989 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.21,00 0.22,55 22

Mt 50 SURFACE MEN

POS LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITA F00NAP000084 FUMAROLA CESARE 1985 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 50SF 0.16,24 0.16,30 50
2 ITA F00NAP005382 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 50SF 0.16,18 0.16,59 46
3 ITAF00NAP011359 MUSARRA SIMONE 1990 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50SF 0.16,79 0.17,38 42
4 GERF00NAP006794 ZEUNER SIDNY 1996 SEN TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 50SF 0.17,22 0.17,63 39
5 ITAF00NAP008415 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.17,46 0.17,66 36
6 ITAF00NAP011397 KONJEDIC STEFANO 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 50SF 0.17,93 0.18,25 33
7 ITAF00NAP005317 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 50SF 0.17,94 0.18,70 30
8 ITAF00NAP005283 CIANFONI MASSIMILIANO 1995 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.18,39 0.18,89 27
9 ITAF00NAP010034 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 SEN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 50SF 0.21,30 0.21,54 24

10 CRPFOONAP010696 LONGIN  DORIAN 1998 SEN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 50SF 0.25,12 0.25,84 22
11 CROFOONAP010697 HITREC  CHRISTIAN 1999 SEN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 50SF 0.25,70 0.26,68 20

Mt 200 BIFINS GIRLS

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ??? MANSOUR NAJLA 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 200BF 2.00,00 1.54,19
2 SUIF00NAP7190 ANGERMAYR NINA 2000 JUN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 200BF 1.56,10 1.55,26 46
3 ITAF00NAP011683 MARSIGLIO ANTONIA 2000 JUN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 200BF 1.59,30 1.57,39 42
4 ITAF00NAP011720 MESTURINO NICOLE 1998 JUN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 200BF 2.03,07 1.59,39 39
5 CZEF00NAP011021 HAMSIKOVA MONIKA 1998 JUN NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 200BF 2.05,32 1.59,46 36
6 ITAF00NAP011328 SCOPPETTA MARIA CHIARA 1998 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.03,27 1.59,91 33
7 SVKF00NAP010908 CIBULOVA BARBORA 2000 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.01,10 2.00,13 30
8 ITAF00NAP011651 SABATINI NICOL 2000 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200BF 2.02,32 2.01,90 27
9 CZEF00NAP010952 MIZEROVÁ VENDULA 1999 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 200BF 1.59,99 2.02,01 24

10 ITAF00NAP011706 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.05,10 2.03,37 22
11 ITAF00NAP011649 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200BF 2.03,00 2.03,42 20
12  CZEF00NAP011016 HORÁKOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2000 JUN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 200BF 2.02,66 2.03,84 18
13 SVKF00NAP010940 PETRIKOVICOVA  VERONIKA 2000 JUN KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 2.05,67 2.06,03 16
14 ITAF00NAP011713 MACH MARTINA 2002 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.20,00 2.06,41 14
15 FRA/F00 11109 DUSSAUGE JULIA 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200BF 2.08,00 2.06,69
16 CZE/F00NAP10925 LICKOVA TEREZA 1999 JUN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 200BF 2.09,18 2.09,76 10
17 FRA/F00 11110 GRANDIERE GAELLE 2001 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200BF 2.05,00 2.10,35
18 CROFOONAP010698 BAČIĆ  TESA 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 200BF 2.02,00 2.16,32 7

CZEF00NAP010953 HORAKOVA GABRIELA 1998 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 200BF 1.49,52 DNS

Mt 200 BIFINS BOYS



NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 SVKF00NAP010881 CIBULA MARTIN 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 1.47,00 1.47,70 50
2 TUN00NAP000030 JLASSI MOHAMED AMINE 1998 JUN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 200BF 1.48,87 1.47,93
3 SVKF00NAP010944 OSUSKY DOMINIK 1998 JUN KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 200BF 1.49,99 1.48,44 42
4 CZEF00NAP011012 VYSKOCIL JIRI 1999 JUN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 200BF 1.51,87 1.50,81 39
5 ITAF00NAP010622 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 JUN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200BF 1.49,00 1.51,53 36
6 FRA/F00 11126 DUMARD LOUIS 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200BF 1.54,00 1.51,85
7 ITAF00NAP011661 CASIRAGHI FABIO 2000 JUN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200BF 1.51,90 1.53,09 30
8 CROFNAPOO010664 STIPKOVIĆ  VID 1999 JUN KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 200BF 1.50,00 1.54,58 27
9 FRA/F00 11079 HENRY HUGO 2000 JUN FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 200BF 1.54,00 1.57,83

10 ITAF00NAP011391 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 JUN NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 200BF 1.52,98 2.00,72 22
11 ITAF00NAP011712 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.00,00 2.04,99 20
12 ITAF00NAP011711 RICCIARELLI ANDREA 2000 JUN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.05,00 2.05,41 18
13 COLF00NAP009595 RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 2000 JUN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 200BF 2.06,13 2.06,79 16

Mt 200 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 ITAF00NAP003708 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200BF 1.50,70 1.51,67 50
2 CZEF00NAP002615 SVOZILOVA MARKETA 1991 SEN KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 200BF 1.53,31 1.53,32 46
3 OK BEN HAJ ROMDHAN MARIEM 1997 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 200BF 1.56,44 1.55,59
4 ITAF00NAP010612 FERRI MARTINA 1997 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200BF 1.55,00 1.57,25 39
5 TUNF00NAP000023 SAADANI KHOULOUD 1996 SEN TUNISIAN NATIONAL TEAM 200BF 1.56,89 1.57,73
6 ITAF00NAP011719 NOVARA GIULIA 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 200BF 1.59,00 1.58,16 33
7 ITA/F0011603 IOTTI ILARIA 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 200BF 1.58,00 1.58,32 30
8 ITAF00NAP011709 FERRARI SAMANTHA 1992 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 1.57,50 2.00,13 27
9 ITAF00NAP011608 AMAINI CECILIA 1992 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200BF 2.03,93 2.03,40 24

10 ITAF00NAP002089 RAO SIMONA 1992 SEN ZERO9 ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.00,76 2.03,51 22
11 ITAF00NAP011721 ANGELA FRANCESCA 1997 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 200BF 2.02,55 2.03,98 20
12 ITA/F00 11469 UYTTEWAAL NICOLE 1995 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 200BF 1.59,00 2.06,29 18
13 ITAF00NAP011710 MELONI CATERINA 1999 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 2.12,00 2.11,89 16

Mt 200 BIFINS MEN

NUM LIC CMAS SURNAME    NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT
1 CZEF00NAP006805 DOFEK ONDŘEJ 1997 SEN KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 200BF 1.39,27 1.40,96 50
2 ITAF00NAP002110 POLATO MATTEO 1992 SEN SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 200BF 1.40,23 1.41,44 46
3 ITAF00NAP005326 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200BF 1.43,00 1.43,09 42
4 ITAF00NAP011593 DE FILIPPO MARCO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 200BF 1.42,21 1.43,67 39
5 ITAF00NAP011717 CRISTETTI STEFANO 1994 SEN ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 200BF 1.46,86 1.46,46 36
6 ITAF00NAP011604 MARCHELLI FILIPPO 1992 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200BF 1.48,60 1.47,09 33
7 ITAF00NAP011659 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO 1994 SEN NPS VAREDO - ITALY 200BF 1.45,90 1.48,09 30
8 ITAF00NAP007030 PICCHIO ALESSANDRO 1997 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 1.44,70 1.48,24 27
9 ITAF00NAP011639 GALLO DAVIDE 1991 SEN RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 200BF 1.48,52 1.48,93 24

10 ITAF00NAP011599 ORECCHIA MATTEO 1995 SEN ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 200BF 1.48,52 1.49,39 22
11 COLF00NAP009561 FRANCO DAVID 1995 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 200BF 1.49,79 1.49,98 20
12 COLF00NAP009558 RODAS MATEO 1997 SEN ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 200BF 1.46,75 1.50,71 18
13 SUIF00NAP7192 HEFTI BORIS 1997 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 200BF 1.56,00 1.50,78 16
14 ITA/F00 11468 DI FABIO DANIELE 1991 SEN ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITALY 200BF 1.54,00 1.56,24 14
15 SUIF00NAP7191 CORDONE DOMINIQUE 1995 SEN FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 200BF 1.57,46 1.58,04 12
16 ITAF00NAP011707 BERETTA MATTEO 1993 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 200BF 1.43,00 1.58,25 10
17 ITAF00NAP011708 APARO LORENZO 1988 SEN SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 200BF 1.56,00 2.15,14 8

BELF00NAP006995 DUPONT BRUNO 1989 SEN LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 200BF 1.54,89 DSQ
 CZEF00NAP011034 ROZPRAVKA JAROSLAV 1998 SEN KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 200BF 1.54,36 DSQ
 ITAF00NAP011558 RUSSO MICHELE 1992 SEN ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 200BF 1.42,00 DSQ
 ITAF00NAP011607 VERDOYA JACOPO 1994 SEN USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 200BF 1.47,90 DNS

RELAY 4X100 GIRLS

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT 1^ TIME
1 DEREROVA(JUN)TROLLEROVA'(JUN)-ZIZKOVA'(JUN)-KOLARIKOVA'(JUN) W UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 4X100 3.03,11 3.04,03 0.45,66
2 KŘEPELKOVÁ(J)-MIZEROVÁ(J)-SVOBODOVÁ(J)-JAKUSOVA(J) W KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 4X100 3.04,90 3.06,97 0.44,99
3 GABALOVA(JUN)-MALINOWSKA(JUN)-CIBULOVA(JUN)-JANOSKOVA(JUN) W KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 4X100 3.05,80 3.08,17 0.47,45
4 ALICICCO(JUN)-MARESCA(JUN)-OLMASTRONI(JUN)-STEFANINI(JUN) W SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 4X100 3.18,00 3.11,26 0.44,00



5 MADONIA(JUN)-D'AMICO(JUN)-PANZARINO(JUN)-HARSAN(JUN) W RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 4X100 3.15,00 3.16,24 0.46,41
6 CORMERAIS(JUN)-CHEMIN(JUN)-LOISEL(JUN)-FERMENT(JUN) W FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 4X100 3.30,00 3.16,49 0.47,74

RELAY 4X100 BOYS

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT 1^ TIME
1 DI IANNI(JUN)-ALFI'(JUN)-CRISCI(JUN)-ALICICCO(JUN) M SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 4X100 2.36,00 2.40,78 0.38,64
2 THIL ANDREI(JUN)-REVERBEL(JUN)-ZUGMEYER(JUN)-DUMARD(JUN) M FFESSM TEAM - FRANCE 4X100 3.10,00 2.56,80 0.45,04
3 TOMBA(JUN)-DE LA CRUZ(JUN)-LIBRIZZI(JUN)-MELOTTI(JUN) M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 4X100 3.00,00 2.57,89 0.42,03

RELAY 4X100 WOMEN

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT 1^ TIME
1 BARONCINI (SEN)-MONDUZZI (SEN)-NANETTI (SEN)-DI CREDICO (SEN) W RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 4X100 2.58,00 2.57,68 0.42,66
2 POLISENSKA(SEN)-SVOZILOVA M(SEN)-CHROMCOVA(JUN)-SLADECKOVA(SEN) W KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 4X100 2.53,92 3.01,14 0.46,77
3 DONADELLO-ZAGALLO-FRESTA-FECCHIO W SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 4X100 2.58,00 3.04,39 0.44,38
4 MANDICH(JUN)GENTILE(SEN)VERDOYA(SEN)KUHNREICH(SEN) W USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 4X100 3.11,50 3.08,85 0.47,61
5 ZAGHET(SEN)-CAROSI(SEN)-FERRARI(SEN)-MELONI(SEN) W SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 4X100 3.25,00 3.27,42 0.45,52

RELAY 4X100 MEN

NUM ATHLETES GROUP TEAM'S NAME EVENT TIME RESULT 1^ TIME
1 CRISTOFARI(SEN)-FUMAROLA(SEN)-AGLIOLO(SEN)-ALLEGRETTI(SEN) M ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 4X100 2.35,00 2.32,34 0.37,66
2 MUSARRA (SEN)-CAMPANA (SEN)-SCORZONI (SEN)-DE CEGLIE (SEN) M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 4X100 2.36,00 2.34,57 0.38,08
3 RODAS M (SEN)- FRANCO D (SEN) -RODAS S(SEN)-CARDONA D (SEN) M ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 4X100 2.54,00 2.47,48 0.43,01
4 NASSI(SEN)-CIANFONI(SEN)-ILLUMINATI L.(SEN)-ILLUMINATI T.(SEN) M SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 4X100 2.45,00 2.52,24 0.39,91
5 ARNAUTU(JUN)-CHIUMENTO(SEN)-GUAIDA(JUN)-MONTINI(JUN) M NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 4X100 3.10,00 3.06,38 0.43,78

VERDOYA(SEN)MARCHELLI(SEN)MOSCA(JUN)CAMPANILE(JUN) M USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 4X100 2.54,63 DNS DNS
JAROLÍM(S)-KOVAŘÍK(J)-FOJTÍK(J)-DOFEK(S) M KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 4X100 2.35,00 DNS DNS

TEAM'S NAME TOTAL
1 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 1892
2 SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 1782
3 KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 962
4 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 872
5 USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 793
6 KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 662
7 SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 641
8 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 634
9 PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 598

10 ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 569
11 NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 556
12 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 553
13 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITA 516
14 UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 469
15 NPS VAREDO - ITALY 440
16 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 438
17 NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 305
18 KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 275
19 TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 273
20 KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 251
21 LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 236
22 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 207
23 KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 190
24 ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 150
25 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 148
26 DAEJOEN SPORTS - KOREA 142
27 GS FFOO ROME - ITALY 138
28 RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 114
29 RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 100

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION



30 KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 93
31 ZERO9 ROMA - ITALY 73
32 KPA DRAVA VARAZDIN - CROATIA 45
33 SC RIESA SEKT. FINSWIMMING  - GERMANY 26
34 SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 24
35 TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES - FRANCE 21

TEAM'S NAME TOTAL
1 KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 449
2 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 439
3 SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 434
4 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 340
5 SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 289
6 UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 277
7 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 234
8 NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 209
9 USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 174

10 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 125
11 KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 122
12 NPS VAREDO - ITALY 116
13 NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 112
14 ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 111
15 KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 101
16 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 90
17 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 76
18 SC RIESA SEKT. FINSWIMMING  - GERMANY 26
19 TOULOUSE METROPOLE PALMES - FRANCE 21
19 KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 21
21 KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 20
22 ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 15
23 SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 9

TEAM'S NAME TOTAL
1 SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 583
2 KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 388
3 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 221
4 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 206
5 NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 203
6 USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 193
6 KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 193
8 NPS VAREDO - ITALY 156
9 KVS BARAKUDA - SLOVAKIA 150

10 PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 142
11 UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 132
12 LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 128
13 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 120
14 KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 111
15 RK GERONIMO ZAGREB - CROATIA 100
16 ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 99
17 NEMO ZLIN - CZECH REP. 96
18 TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 93
18 KSP NEPTUN - SLOVAKIA 93
20 AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - CZECH REP. 72
21 KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 55

GIRLS CLASSIFICATION

BOYS CLASSIFICATION



22 KPA DRAVA VARAZDIN - CROATIA 45
23 SKORPEN PREROV - CZECH REP 15

TEAM'S NAME TOTAL
1 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 686
2 USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 361
3 KSP OLOMOUC  - CZECH REP. 347
4 SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 344
5 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITA 324
6 SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 243
7 PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 211
8 NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 201
9 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 183

10 KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 176
11 RSK MLADOST MEDULIN - CROATIA 114
12 ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 96
13 KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 81
14 ZERO9 ROMA - ITALY 73
15 LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 70
16 TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 69
17 NPS VAREDO - ITALY 30

TEAM'S NAME TOTAL
1 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - ITALY 645
2 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA - ITALY 634
3 SSDDS BELLE ARTI ROMA - ITALY 421
4 ASD EURO TEAM TORINO - ITALY 280
5 ESTURIONES - COLOMBIA 263
6 PAYS D'AIX NATATION - FRANCE 245
7 KVS LAGUNA NOVÝ JIČÍN - CZECH REP. 227
8 ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI - ITA 192
9 DAEJOEN SPORTS - KOREA 142

10 GS FFOO ROME - ITALY 138
10 NPS VAREDO - ITALY 138
12 ASD DELFINO BIELLA - ITALY 135
13 TAUCHCLUB NEMO PLAUEN - GERMANY 111
14 SCUOLA NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA - ITALY 109
15 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO BIELLA - ITALY 84
16 FLIPPERS TEAM LOCARNO SWITZERLAND 82
17 USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA - ITALY 65
18 UHLOMOST - SPORT MOST - CZECH REP. 60
19 KPA KOSTRENA - CROATIA 58
20 KSP ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - SLOVAKIA 44
21 NEWLINE-AGEPISIS ROMA - ITALY 40
22 LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME - BELGIUM 38
23 KPM PULEC PRAHA - CZECH REP 24

WOMEN CLASSIFICATION

MEN CLASSIFICATION
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